HXP
Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
With a heavy duty construction, the
HXP range is a high quality, hard
working range of propeller fans
designed to pass large volumes of air
with higher efficiencies to conform

HXP71063# 862
Inlet 78 82 80 78 78 76 74 70 87
Outlet 82 82 78 78 77 75 73 72 87
HXP80063# 896
Inlet 78 71 69 72 72 72 69 60 81
Outlet 75 71 68 70 71 70 68 62 79
Data provided at standard air density of 1.2 kg/m³.
Tests and preparation of the sound data have been carried out in accordance with BS 848 Part 2:1985 at 50% peak pressure.
The Sound Power Level Spectra are in dB re-1pW.
# Add A or B for airflow.
HXP
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com8
Single & Three Phase
Product Code A B C D E F(A) F(B) G H J Weight
kg
HXP45041 450 462 500 575 535 157 269 95 15 10 15
HXP45043 450 462 500 575 535 186 299 95 15 10 15
HXP45061 450 462 500 575 535 173 286 95 15 10 15
HXP45063 450 462 500 575 535 173 286 95 15 10 15
HXP50041 500 512 560 655 615 182 305 100 15 10 19
HXP50043 500 512 560 655 615 182 305 100 15 10 19
HXP50061 500 512 560 655 615 169 293 100 15 10 20
HXP50063 500 512 560 655 615 169 293 100 15 10 20
HXP56043 560 577 620 725 670 182 321 100 15 10 22
HXP56063 560 577 620 725 670 169 323 100 15 10 22
HXP63061 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10 30
HXP63063 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10 30
HXP63083 630 647 700 805 750 187 326 105 20 10 30
HXP71061 710 725 765 850 810 204 341 103 27 10 30
HXP71063 710 725 765 850 810 191 328 103 27 10 30
HXP80061 800 817 880 973 910 202 353 105 30 10 35
HXP80063 800 817 880 973 910 202 354 105 30 10 35
Dimensional Data
AC
Dimensions are in mm.
HXP